
D12 11/7/2023 Outreach Event Attendee List 
Company Name Employee Name Prime/Sub Email Address 
AECOM  Greg Hefter  Prime  greg.hefter@aecom.com  
Bennet Engineering  
Services  Kim Rodriguez Sub  krodriguez@ben-en.com  
CPM Partners, Inc. Maribel Janecek Sub  maribel@cpm-partners.com  
CPM Partners, Inc. Wendy Ruiz  Sub  wendy.ruiz@cpm-partners.com 
D R Consultants &   
Designers, Inc. James Fowler Both  jfowler@drcdinc.com  
D R Consultants &   
Designers, Inc. Lauren Espineli Both  lespineli@drcdinc.com 
D R Consultants &  
Designers, Inc. Michael Grossman Both  mgrossmap@drcdinc.com  
DKS   Alex Zhu  Sub  alex.zhu@dksassociates.com 
Dynamic     
Preconstruction 
Services  Priyal Shah  Sub  pshah@dynamicprecon.com 
Falkon Construction  
Inc.   Val Mataele  Sub  val@falkonconcrete.com  
Franciscon    
Consulting Inc. Phillip Shehadeh Sub  phillip@francisconconsulting.com  
HDR Engineering, 
Inc.   David Lew  Prime  david.lew@hdrinc.com  
HDR Engineering,   
Inc.   Hank Nguyen Prime  hank.nguyen@hdrinc.com 
HDR Engineering, 
Inc.   Michael Hynes Prime  michael.hynes@hdrinc.com  
HDR Engineering,  
Inc.   Steve Crouch Prime  steven.crouch@hddrinc.com 
Iteris   Joshua McNeil Sub  jmcneil@iteris.com 
Iteris   Tom Roberts  Sub  tlr@iteris.com 
Ortiz      
Enterprises Inc Crystal Pineda Prime  estimating@ortizent.com 
Michael Baker  
International  Jonai Johnson Prime  jonai.johnson@mbakerintl.com 
Parsons  Amit Shah   Prime  amit.shah@parsons.com  
Parsons  Sam Ekrami  Prime  sam.ekrami@parsons.com 
Tovar Geospatial Jorge Tovar  Sub  jtovar@tovargeo.com  
TRC Engineers Jamal Salman Prime  jsalman@trccompanies.com 
TRC Engineers Marwan Salhab Prime  msalhab@trccomapnies.com  
TRC Engineers Pija Ansari  Prime  pansari@trccompanies.com 
TRC Engineers Tim Higley  Prime  thighley@trccompanies.com  
T.Y. Lin   
International  Jacqueline Rivers Prime  jacqueline.rivers@tylin.com 
Wood Rodgers Jason Lemons Prime  jlemons@woodrodgers.com 
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